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Adminstration
Fisher, Shannon Shannon Fisher 570-490-0410 shannon_f@transitionsofpa.org Programs Director Mae-Ling Kranz
Goetcheus, Ali Ali Goetcheus ali_g@transitionsofpa.org Programs Director Mae-Ling Kranz
Gronlund, Amy Amy Gronlund 5707137273 amy_g@transitionsofpa.org Fund Development Director Mae-Ling Kranz
Kranz, Mae-Ling Mae-Ling Kranz 570-523-1134 maeling_k@transitionsofpa.org Chief Executive Officer
Muscarella, Paul Paul Muscarella paul_m@transitionsofpa.org Finance Director Mae-Ling Kranz
Over, Heather Heather Over 570-768-5738 heather_o@transitionsofpa.org Grants and Compliance Director Mae-Ling Kranz
Prindle, Aquene Aquene Prindle 570-523-1134 aquene_p@transitionsofpa.org Fiscal and Operations Administrator Paul Muscarella
Counseling
Derr, Sydney Sydney Derr sydney_d@transitionsofpa.org Counseling Coordinator Shannon Fisher
LaMoy, Skyler Skyler LaMoy 570-217-6076 skyler_l@transitionsofpa.org Campus Advocate Sydney Derr
Morales Flores, Jessica Jessica Morales Flores 570-452-6696 jessica_m@transitionsofpa.org Bilingual Counselor/Advocate Sydney Derr
Shawver, Morgan Morgan Shawver 570-490-2188 morgan_s@transitionsofpa.org Child Advocate Sydney Derr
Weir, Rose Rose Weir 570-217-6906 rose_w@transitionsofpa.org Therapist Shannon Fisher
Yoder, Hayley Hayley Yoder 5702380783 hayley_y@transitionsofpa.org Counselor/Advocate Sydney Derr
Education
Drouin, Jennifer Jennifer Drouin 570-490-2666 jennifer_d@transitionsofpa.org Education Specialist 2 Tracy Strosser
Shnyder, Heather Heather Shnyder 570-452-2829 heather_s@transitionsofpa.org Health Systems Training Specialist Tracy Strosser
Strosser, Tracy Tracy Strosser 570-217-1099 tracy_s@transitionsofpa.org Outreach Coordinator Ali Goetcheus
Yeager, Nicole Nicole Yeager 570-523-1134 nicole_y@transitionsofpa.org Education Specialist 1 Tracy Strosser
Family Justice Center
Bechdel, Leiana Leiana Bechdel N/A leiana_b@transitionsofpa.org Visitation Monitor Hillary Olivares
Olivares, Hillary Hillary Olivares 570-452-6703 hillary_o@transitionsofpa.org Family Justice Center Coordinator Ali Goetcheus
Reinard, Casey Casey Reinard 570-495-4647 casey_r@transitionsofpa.org Visitation Monitor Hillary Olivares
Robb, Alexis Alexis Robb 570-490-1627 alexis_r@transitionsofpa.org Visitation Monitor Hillary Olivares
Housing
Blair, Nina Nina Blair 570-4902453 nina_b@transitionsofpa.org Housing Coordinator Shannon Fisher
Eroh, Lisa Lisa Eroh 5702170001 lisa_e@transitionsofpa.org Housing Advocate Nina Blair
Greeney, Alyssa Alyssa Greeney 570-523-6718 alyssa_g@transitionsofpa.org Housing Advocate Nina Blair
Hartman, Adam Adam Hartman 570-523-6718 adam_h@transitionsofpa.org Housing Advocate Nina Blair
Wilbur, Elizabeth Elizabeth Wilbur 570-238-5265 elizabeth_w@transitionsofpa.org Housing Advocate Nina Blair
Legal Advocacy
Ackerman, Anastasia Anastasia Ackerman 570-768-4995 stasia_a@transitionsofpa.org Northumberland County Legal Advocate Heather Britton
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Balliet, Stephanie Stephanie Balliet 570-490-2698 stephanie_b@transitionsofpa.org Legal Advocate Heather Britton
Britton, Heather Heather Britton 570-238-3496 heather_b@transitionsofpa.org Legal Advocacy Coordinator Ali Goetcheus
Sander, Annette Annette Sander 570-217-6312 annette_s@transitionsofpa.org Union County Legal Advocate Heather Britton
Safe House
Freeze, Rosalind Rosalind Freeze 5702176435 rosalind_f@transitionsofpa.org Safe House Counselor/Advocate 2 Nina Blair
Holmes, Allison Allison Holmes 570-523-6718 allison_h@transitionsofpa.org Safe House Counselor/Advocate 3 Nina Blair
Kemberling, Kimberly Kimberly Kemberling 5702177773 kimberly_k@transitionsofpa.org Safe House Counselor/Advocate 4 Nina Blair
McKnight, Danielle Danielle McKnight 570-428-5295 danielle_m@transitionsofpa.org Safe House Counselor/Advocate 1 Nina Blair
Transitions Legal Center
Bloom, Joni-Lynne Joni-Lynne Bloom 570-768-4601 joni_b@transitionsofpa.org Legal Assistant Jessica Dodson
Dodson, Jessica Jessica Dodson 570-2382975 jessica_d@transitionsofpa.org Attorney Ali Goetcheus
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